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2015 - 2016 Academic Year Dormitory Fees

DORMITORY FEES ( September 2015 - May 2016 )

ROOM TYPE

ROOM
TYPE
CODE

FEATURES

DORMITORY

SEMESTER
FEE
(VAT INCL.)

- DOWN
PAYMENT

ANNUAL
FEE
(VAT

INCL.)

Quadruple
Room
(Per

Person)

45

Bunk Beds

1510 TL

30TL

3020 TL

Triple Room
(Per Person)

3s

Single Beds

2.400TL

500 TL

4.800 TL

Double
Room
{Per Person)

2R

Bunk Beds

2570 TL

570 TL

540 TL

2K

3160 TL

660 TL

6320 TL

Single Beds /
Shared
Kitchen /
Private
Bathroom

5350 TL

1.100 TL

10.700 TL

Single
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5560 TL

1.160 TL

11420 TL

1B

Private
Bathroom
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6.600 TL

1.300 TL

13.200 TL

100

Shared
Kitchen /
Private
Bathroom

2
™
=

9.000 TL

1.800 TL

18.000 TL

10T

Private
Kitchen and
Bathroom

10.000 TL

2.000 TL

20.000 TL

Suite
{Double
Occupancy)

STE2

1 Bedroom +
1 Living Room
! Private
Kitchen &
Bathroom /
Microwave
Oven /
Washing
Machine

6.000 TL

1.200 TL

12.000 TL

Suite
(Single
Occupancy)

STE1

Private
Bathroom

S
4

8.500 TL

1.700 TL

17.000 TL

STE

1 Bedroom +
1 Living Room
! Private
Kitchen and
Bathroom /
Microwave
Owen /
Washing
Machine

5]

11.000 TL

2200TL

22.000 TL

105

1 Bedroom +
1 Living Room
(or 2nd
Bedroom) /
Private
Kitchen &
Bathroom

- with
Disabled
Facilities -

16.000 TL

3200 TL

32.000 TL

« Dormito

No Smoking
Bilkent University

lication

In accordance with the Public Law 4207, the use

of cigarettes and tobacco products are prohibited

in all our Dormitory buildings, including
dormitory rooms and all other areas.

| Main Menu | E-Mail | Bilkent University Main Page |




